80  -  Western Shirt Cotton 61062010 1.00 PCS 1,999.00 1,999.00 0.00 2.50 19.99 2.50 19.99 0.00 0.00

81  -  Sheath/Fit n Flare Georgette Dresses 61044200 1.00 PCS 2,099.00 2,099.00 0.00 2.50 20.99 2.50 20.99 0.00 0.00

89.00 212,761.00 0.00 2,127.61 2,127.61 0.00

Sub Total : 212761

Party Discount : -127656.6

Tax Amount : 4255.22
Bill Amount : 89359.62

Amount in Words:  ₹  Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Nine And Paisa  Sixty Two Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No